
   May workshops with Child Care Resources 

 Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Tuesday, May 2 First Aid/CPR/AED email kacanfora@ccrnj.org 
or call to register 

5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Thursday, May 4 CDA Information Meeting 135880 6:30-8:30pm zoom 

Thursday, May 4 
Keeping Babies & Children in Mind #1                              

Intro to Infant & Early Childhood Mental Health 134918 5:30-8:30pm zoom 

Tuesday, May 9 Navigating NJCCIS—Family Child Care ONLY 136235 6:30-8:00pm CCR 

Thursday, May 11 
Keeping Babies & Children in Mind #2                               
Infant Early Childhood Development 134919 5:30-8:30pm zoom 

Thursday, May 11 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo 

@ ext 125 to register 12:00-2:30pm CCR 

Monday, May 15 
NJ Pyramid Model—Birth to 5                                         

Sustaining Nurturing & Responsive Relationships 134417 5:30-8:30pm zoom 

Tuesday, May 16 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo 

@ ext 125 to register 12:00-2:30pm CCR 

Thursday, May 18 Keeping Babies & Children in Mind #3                              
The Influence of Stress & Safety on Behavior                             134920 5:30-8:30pm zoom 

Tuesday, May 23 CDA Information Meeting 135881 6:30-8:30pm zoom 

Wednesday, May 24 Family Child Care Alliance 136276 6:30-7:30pm zoom 

Thursday, May 25 Keeping Babies & Children in Mind #4                                       
Encountering Early Toxic Stress & Trauma                              134922 5:30-8:30pm zoom 

Wednesday, May 31 FCC Orientation 2 135683 12:00-1:30pm CCR 

http://www.njccis.com
http://www.ccrnj.org

